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1 JINCHU MARIA JACOB Jinchumaria@gmail.com 9496218237 4 5 5 5 5 5

2 Renju Prasad renjuprasad1369@gmail.com 7510811369 4 3 4 4 4 5

3 Akhil Raju akhilraju6998@gmail.com 9446248014 4 3 4 4 4 5

4 Ann Maria Jose annmariajose204@gmail.com 8281022219 4 4 4 4 4 4

5 Albin Abraham albinabraham0077@gmail.com 07012169966 4 4 4 4 4 4

6 Jincy jincygeorge2711@gmail.com 7558010732 4 4 5 4 4 5

7 TREESA.P.JOSE treesapjose@gmail.com 7025748962 5 5 5 5 5 5

8 Divya Michael divyamichael58@gmail.com 07025385851 4 4 3 4 4 2

9 Lakshmy so lakshmylakshmyso0069@gmail.com 9074244288 4 3 4 5 5 5

10 Resmi kr resmikr389@gmail.com 8075305212 4 4 4 5 4 4

11 Resmi kr resmikr389@gmail.com 8075305212 4 4 4 5 4 4

12 Delphinlal j achudelphin333@gmail.com 08921786770 4 4 4 3 4 5

13 Abin sebastian abinsebastian095@gmail.com 6238336934 3 3 4 4 4 4

14 Yedu surendran yedusurendran251@gmail.com 9061964689 4 4 4 4 4 4

15 SILJA P.D siljaboby555@gmail.com 8547665182 4 4 4 4 4 4

16 Ansu Mani ansumanith@gmail.com 09207390776 4 4 4 5 3 4

17 Anjali Reghu anjalireghu3036@gmail.com 7025943719 5 5 4 4 4 5

18 Ajeshmon T Rajesh ajeshtrajesh129@gmail.com 9562686704 5 4 5 5 5 5

19 Jessymol k s jessymolkalapurackal@gmail.com 9747651611 5 4 4 4 4 4

20 Bibin Kurian Bibinkurianrose@gmail.com 7025814995 5 5 5 5 5 5

21 Bibin k Benny bibinkbenny5225@gmail.com 9744477495 4 4 4 4 4 3

22 Amalu amalushaji95@gmail.com 07306014264 4 4 5 5 4 5

23 Ebin Balan ebinbalan034@gmail.com 9656538018 1 1 1 1 1 1

24 Saranya Surendran saranyasurendran6@gmail.com 7560955345 4 4 4 4 4 5

25 Prabul prabulthomas123@gmail.com 9562071240 5 5 5 4 4 5

26 Nittu George nittugeorge.25@gmail.com +9710557157847 4 4 4 4 4 2

27 Ancy T Francis Ancytfrancis@jpmcollege.ac.in 7909292624 4 4 4 3 4 4

28 Jomal Joseph jomaljoseph28@gmail.com +917025789928 5 4 4 5 4 5

29 Aleena T Jarline aleenajojo101@gmail.com 9400050663 4 4 4 4 4 5

30 Reshma kurian reshmakurian2018@gmail.com 8281865363 5 5 5 5 5 5

31 Anandu C Sugunan ananducsugunan26@gmail.ccom 8594035308 5 3 4 4 5 5

32 Aswin Jayan aswinjayan59@gmail.com 9562849265 5 5 5 5 5 5

33 Aleena biju aleenabiju177@gmail.com 7510306721 4 5 5 5 5 5

34 DIYONA BENNICHAN diyonabennichan2@gmail.com 9048284031 3 3 4 4 4 3

35 REENAMOL ABRAHAMreenamolmary@gmail.com 8590326719 4 4 4 4 4 5

36 Sajna sherief sajana.sherief98@gmail.com 7306617710 5 5 5 4 5 5

37 Sreelakshmi Shylajan sreelakshmics555@gmail.com 7034287429 5 5 5 5 5 4

38 Sangeetha Raja sangeetharaja142@gmail.com 9207391633 4 5 5 4 5

39 SANDRA K SALIM sandraksalim@gmail.com 7025751762 4 3 4 4 5 5

40 ANJU K J anjujohnkandathil@gmail.com 8606705420 5 5 5 5 5 5

Alumni Feedback



41 ANJU K J anjujohnkandathil@gmail.com 8606705420 5 5 5 5 5 5

42 Alan Jose jalan1301@gmail.com +968 94088233 5 5 5 5 5 5

43 Vishnupriya Reghu vishnupriyareghu97@gmail.com 07559861898 4 4 5 5 5 5

44 Aparna Madhu aparnalokam@gmail.com 9946183308

45 Binilamol Sabu binila13jan1995@gmail.com 8592960220 4 4 4 4 3 4

46 Shine Xavier shinexavr@gmail.com 9447877612 5 5 5 5 5 5

47 Christeena Joseph Christinajoseph262000@gmail.com 8921028413 4 4 4 4 5 4

48 Jipson jipsonabraham364@gmail.com 7994363055 4 3 2 3 4 4

49 Anju Mathew anjumathew2810@gmail.com 7034306168 5 4 5 5 5 5

50 Dhanyamol Thampi dhanyathampiammu@gmail.com 8606547108 5 5 4 5 5 5

51 AUSTIN JOHNSON austinjohnson734@gmail.com 09946432060 4 4 5 5 5 5

52 Albin Kurian albinputhuveli@gmail.com 9562010036 5 4 3 4 4 5

53 Asha Sebastian test@gmail.com 9876543210 5 4 4 2 2 1


